PLEASE MOTE: THE FRIENDSHIP STATE BANK IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY LENDER, EQUAL OPPORTUNITY LENDER, EQUAL HOUSING LENDER, AND MEMBER FDIC. INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT AGENCY; NOT HOUSING LENDER, AND HOUSING BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT AGENCY; NOT HOUSING INSURED; NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT AGENCY; NOT HOUSING BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT AGENCY; NOT HOUSING BY ANY FEDERAL BANK; MAY GO DOWN IN VALUE.



Friendship Bancorp
The Friendship State Bank
Friendship Securities & Investments
Friendship Insurance
Friendshipstatebank.com

...for the opportunity to fill your investing needs. I am looking forward to maintaining our relationship by keeping you up to date on new opportunities and being readily available for your questions and concerns.

Friendship Securities and Investments is a part of The Friendship State Bank family, a true community bank, based in Friendship, Indiana since 1912. There are six convenient offices to serve you, as well as an insurance agency, Friendship Insurance, to fill your home, auto, health and life insurance needs.

Rely on Friendship.